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Women / 4 / JR A2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hudson Bramley616
Zenith Elite

9.125 9.625 9.3759.600 37.725
4T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Regan Wood627
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.125 9.550 9.2009.425 37.300
5T 3 4 7T 2 

2 

Sydney Lohr618
Ridgewood

9.075 9.200 9.4259.525 37.225
6T 6T 2T 3 3 

3 

Inori Emery625
Denton Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 9.7009.125 37.050
2 12 14 1 4 

4 

Leah Bjornholm633
US Gold

9.075 9.150 9.2759.300 36.800
7T 8 8T 6 5 

5 

Kyra Linehan626
The Rock Of Sports

8.400 9.450 9.5009.275 36.625
14 5 10T 2 6 

6 

Isabelle Escobedo630
Achievers

9.250 9.075 9.0509.200 36.575
1 10 12 12 7 

7 

Harper Hoestenbach617
Crenshaws

8.150 9.500 9.3759.525 36.550
17 4 3T 5T 8 

8 

Madysen Scheel620
Precision TX

8.800 9.200 9.0009.375 36.375
10 7T 6 13 9T

9T

Kinsley Leftwich628
Zenith Elite

8.900 9.100 9.0759.300 36.375
9 9 9T 11 10T

10T

Myla Mitchell621
Zenith Elite

9.000 8.800 9.1509.275 36.225
8 15T 11T 9 11 

11 

Ashna Ross624
Flipnastics

9.175 8.800 8.6509.400 36.025
3 16T 5 16 12 

12 

Nyswini Ravi629
Zenith Elite

8.450 9.575 8.8508.900 35.775
13 2 16 14 13 

13 

Lilly Hersey623
Waxahachie Gym

8.250 9.050 9.2009.175 35.675
16 11 13 8T 14 

14 

Tessa Taylor631
WOGA

8.350 8.850 9.1009.325 35.625
15 14 7 10 15 

15 

Thea Wong622
Texas Dreams

8.700 8.100 8.6008.950 34.350
12 17 15 17 16 

16 

Kenzie Kovar632
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.725 8.900 8.7008.775 34.100
18 13 17 15 17 

17 

Aniya Douchand619
Texas Tumblers

8.750 2.000 8.4508.750 27.950
11 18 18 18 18 

18 
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